QUARTZ T
PORTABLE TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR -50/+150°C
GIUSSANI
The new QUARTZ T are compact portable
temperature calibrators for laboratory and
field testing of temperature sensors,
thermocouples and RTD sensors.
They are equipped with an Anticorodal

des maximum safety for carrying
the instrument.
How to order:
Standard Version
QUARTZT-00-1
QUARTZ+T-00-1
115V 50/60 Hz
QUARTZT-00-2
QUARTZ+T-00-2
230V 50/60 Hz
Cordura® Soft Bag
Aluminium case
Insert code:
⚫ 2D1192
blind insert
DN 34.7x135 mm.
⚫ 2DC567
2 holes insert
DN 34.7x135 mm;
6.5 e 19.5 mm
⚫ INS.SPEC-633-3
insert
DN 34.7x135 mm
with special holes
1÷3 holes
DN 3.5 ÷20 mm.
⚫ INS.SPEC-633-6
insert
DN 34.7x135 mm
with special holes
4÷6 holes
DN 3.5 ÷20 mm.
⚫ INS.SPEC-633-10
insert
DN 34.7x135 mm
with special holes
7÷10 holes
DN 3.5 ÷20 mm.
⚫ 2D3080
black body
DN 35x135 mm with
hole 26 mm.
⚫ 3D3223
black body probe
Pt 100 DN3
Version with 3
configurable input
QUARTZT-3I-1
QUARZ+T-3I-1
115V 50/60 Hz
QUARTZT-3I-2
QUARTZ+T-3I-2
230V 50/60 Hz
Touch-sensitive display with
graphic visualisation of the
various functions allowing the
various functions to be activated
intuitively without having to
consult the user manual.
The new 32-bit microprocessor-
based PID controller allows a
resolution down to 0.001 °C.
*     Values measured at room temperature +20°C
**   Temperature deviation between the display and the reference probe
***  Maximum temperature difference at a stable temperature over 30 minutes
Specifications QUARTZT QUARTZ+T
Temperature range* -30°C÷+1 50°C -50°C÷+1 20°C
Display
Dysplay accuracy**
Units o f measure
Display reso lution
M ean heating time
(stabilization included)